
REPERTOÁROVÝ�LIST�
OSA�&�Intergram�

 
Pořadatel 
 

 Datum:   

Razítko a podpis:  Adresa konání: 
 

 
 

Interpret/skupina:  Host: 

Petr Rímský  

Agentura/manažer/vyplnil: Petr Rímský

Replist/skupiny��������������Live�����������Playback�
 Píseň � Autor�hudby�� Autor�textu� PB�HP�� ISRC/No.�
 1 A ještě radši se vracím Petr Rímský Petr Rímský   

 2 Blues na černo Petr Rímský Petr Rímský   

 3 Blues o deseti životech Petr Rímský Petr Rímský   

 4 Blues o hvězdě Petr Rímský Petr Rímský   

 5 Budižkničema Petr Rímský Petr Rímský   

 6 Daně Petr Rímský Petr Rímský   

 7 Kolotoč Petr Rímský Petr Rímský   

 8 Křídla a kopyta Petr Rímský Petr Rímský   

 9 Letecký den Petr Rímský Petr Rímský   

 10 Na štědrý večer Petr Rímský Petr Rímský   

 11 No Boat Today Petr Rímský Petr Rímský   

 12 Šašek Petr Rímský Petr Rímský   

 13 Zákon o zachování lásky Petr Rímský Petr Rímský   

 14 Zavolej Petr Rímský Petr Rímský   

 15     

 16     

 17     

 18     

 19     

 20     

 21     

 22     

 23     

 24     

 


